GOVT PHARMACY COLLEGE RAKKAR

Ph.01892-251251, Fax-01892-251251
E-mail : gcprakkar@gmail.com

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL

CAMPAT NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA (H.P)

No : GPCR/Trg/Fee structure/2022/ {43

NOTICE

It is for the general information of all students of Govt. Ph

College Kangra, Nagrota Bagwan that the fee structure for 1% 3%, 5" & 7™ semester.

FEE STRUCTURE

Dated : \§ ,08/'1').

S. | Semest | Gender Remark
IN |er = EHoy's Girl’s | Detailed Breakdown of the fee structure is as
| Ist Rs. 31120/- Rs. 16120/- under.
e Rs. 27920/- Rs. 12920/-
gth th
BREAK DOWN FOR THE FEE
A) Semester Dues Amount (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee (for male student only) 15000.00
2 Library fee 200.00
3 Medical fee 300.00
4 Campus development fund 1500.00
5 Internet fee/Computer fee 1000.00
6 Student Amalgamated fund(SWF), Festival, Cultural, Magazine fee, | 6750.00
Study Tour, and industrial training, Internal exam fee and student
benevolent fund)
Total A 24750.00
B) Annual Dues
o Annual Insurance fee (Once in year) 150.00
8 Corpus fund ( Once in year) 20.00
Total B 170.00
C Fee to be charge at the of Admission
9 Admission Fee 500.00
10 Institution Secuirity 2000.00
11 Library Security 2000.00
12 Identity Card fee 200
13 Registration Fee 1500
Total C 6200.00
Grand Total 31120.00
(A+B)

Note:- 1.Rs. 3000/~ university fee for 3", 5", & 7™ semester students.

2. Students after transferring fees shall de

from cashier.

posit copy of Challan/slip in office & collect receipt

f
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OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL
GOVT PHARMACY COLLEGE RAKKAR
CAMPAT NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA (H.P)
Ph.01892-251251, Fax-01892-251251

E-mail : gcprakkar@gmail.com

No : GPCR/Trg/Fee structure/2022/ 144

Dated: |6 [0%) 212
NOTICE

It is for the information of 3, 5th & 7™ %P‘students of this

institution that they have to deposit fees as detailed mention below:-

Name of Account

Director/Principal Govt. Pharmacy College Rakkar

Fee Deposit Date

|

2 Bank Name The Kangra Central Cooperative Bank
3 Account Number 50070070347

4 IFSC Code KACE0000012

5 Fee For Boys 27920/-

6 Fee for Girls 12920/-

7

20/08/2022 to 03/08/2022

Note:- Students after transferring fees shall deposit copy of Challan/slip in office & collect
receipt from cashier.
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